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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Alamo L 183.550 47.050 45.200 45.050 46.250
21 2 1

118 Luzia Him 9.625 8.800 9.3759.075
113 Ava Gonzalez 9.425 9.550 9.2509.500
136 Tealia Moore 9.425 8.750
133 Avery Merrill 9.325 9.000 9.3008.700
134 Hadley Milnor 9.250 8.900 9.175
131 Jasmine Melvin 8.950 9.1509.025

2 GymPlus L 181.075 44.550 46.500 43.500 46.525
13 1 2

291 Lilly Edmondson 9.350 9.200 9.4008.325
284 Addyson Richardson 8.850 9.500 9.3508.650
285 Ella Thomas 8.800 9.600 9.4259.125
280 Layla Gadoci 8.775
290 Grace Udoh 8.775
281 Kristin Gerety 9.150 9.1508.950
282 Halston Hammonds 9.050
283 Megan Murphy 8.450
289 Beatriz Bierrenbach 9.200

3 VIP L 174.600 45.700 44.275 41.850 42.775
32 3 3

251 Brianna Beltran 9.500 9.350 8.1508.450
256 Camdyn Rahe 9.250 8.875 8.7258.150
255 McKinley Luirette 9.150 9.000 9.2508.775
252 Gabbi Corless 9.000 8.600 8.4008.525
254 Jamie McNett 8.800 8.450 8.2507.950
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